
Créditos Valor Créditos Valor Inversión Créditos Valor Créditos Valor Inversión Créditos Valor Créditos Valor Inversión Créditos Valor Créditos Valor Inversión Créditos Valor Créditos Valor Inversión Créditos Valor Créditos Valor Inversión Créditos Valor Créditos Valor Inversión Créditos Valor Créditos Valor Inversión Créditos Valor Créditos Valor Inversión Créditos Valor Créditos Valor Inversión

BANCOS 12.816 17.541.683 22.606.922 51.156 3.931.802 8.095.267 384.664 3.700.562 3.938.795 -- -- -- 448.636 25.174.047 34.640.984 20.558 13.104.401 18.791.782 56.749 4.267.529 5.792.139 174.979 1.574.642 1.825.196 233.074 2.841.886 2.910.515 485.360 21.788.458 29.319.631

CIA. DE FINANC. COMERCIAL 175 119.588 125.705 394 47.029 47.596 5 220 231 -- -- -- 574 166.837 173.531 241 73.063 80.610 223 30.432 37.206 12 11.620 11.620 -- -- -- 476 115.115 129.436

COOPER.VIGIL.SUPERSOLIDARIA 3 243 243 220 7.902 9.244 2.412 34.467 40.142 -- -- -- 2.635 42.611 49.629 6 558 558 387 15.374 17.315 1.639 26.084 30.014 630 6.337 6.965 2.662 48.353 54.853

Cooperativas Especializadas 3 1.000 1.090 29 1.795 2.605 1.134 8.649 9.227 -- -- -- 1.166 11.445 12.922 -- -- -- 148 5.814 7.394 813 8.543 8.543 150 1.700 1.850 1.111 16.057 17.787

ENTIDADES COOP. DE CARACT. FIN 4 1.845 1.845 343 21.444 62.441 1.221 24.026 131.347 -- -- -- 1.568 47.315 195.633 10 8.357 8.397 444 24.354 277.744 517 10.014 29.881 209 2.909 3.220 1.180 45.633 319.241

Establecimientos bancarios 59 45.940 45.940 -- -- -- 336 2.697 2.697 -- -- -- 395 48.637 48.637 87 36.467 41.410 32 1.159 3.114 394 4.757 4.757 27 227 227 540 42.610 49.508

Total 13.060 17.710.298 22.781.745 52.142 4.009.973 8.217.152 389.772 3.770.622 4.122.439 -- -- -- 454.974 25.490.893 35.121.336 20.902 13.222.846 18.922.757 57.983 4.344.663 6.134.913 178.354 1.635.660 1.910.011 234.090 2.853.058 2.922.777 491.329 22.056.226 29.890.457

 

Créditos Valor Créditos Valor Inversión Créditos Valor Créditos Valor Inversión Créditos Valor Créditos Valor Inversión Créditos Valor Créditos Valor Inversión Créditos Valor Créditos Valor Inversión Créditos Valor Créditos Valor Inversión Créditos Valor Créditos Valor Inversión Créditos Valor Créditos Valor Inversión

BANCOS 1.132 55.491 97.962 312.712 6.219.945 7.462.822 134.792 18.898.611 27.080.200 448.636 25.174.047 34.640.984 2.096 86.739 132.939 325.012 7.315.102 9.598.085 158.252 14.386.617 19.588.607 485.360 21.788.458 29.319.631

CIA. DE FINANC. COMERCIAL -- -- -- 256 52.813 53.386 318 114.025 120.145 574 166.837 173.531 -- -- -- 190 59.217 70.972 286 55.897 58.464 476 115.115 129.436

COOPER.VIGIL.SUPERSOLIDARIA -- -- -- 2.635 42.611 49.629 -- -- -- 2.635 42.611 49.629 -- -- -- 2.662 48.353 54.853 -- -- -- 2.662 48.353 54.853

Cooperativas Especializadas -- -- -- 1.166 11.445 12.922 -- -- -- 1.166 11.445 12.922 -- -- -- 1.111 16.057 17.787 -- -- -- 1.111 16.057 17.787

ENTIDADES COOP. DE CARACT. FIN -- -- -- 483 19.897 21.592 1.085 27.419 174.041 1.568 47.315 195.633 -- -- -- 610 27.855 298.000 570 17.778 21.242 1.180 45.633 319.241

Establecimientos bancarios -- -- -- 393 26.645 26.645 2 21.992 21.992 395 48.637 48.637 -- -- -- 539 40.464 47.362 1 2.146 2.146 540 42.610 49.508

Total 1.132 55.491 97.962 317.645 6.373.356 7.626.996 136.197 19.062.046 27.396.377 454.974 25.490.893 35.121.336 2.096 86.739 132.939 330.124 7.507.048 10.087.060 159.109 14.462.438 19.670.459 491.329 22.056.226 29.890.457

 

Créditos Valor Créditos Valor Inversión Créditos Valor Créditos Valor Inversión Créditos Valor Créditos Valor Inversión Créditos Valor Créditos Valor Inversión Créditos Valor Créditos Valor Inversión Créditos Valor Créditos Valor Inversión Créditos Valor Créditos Valor Inversión Créditos Valor Créditos Valor Inversión

BANCOS 259.321 4.632.524 6.468.708 167.846 1.860.471 2.596.497 21.469 18.681.052 25.575.779 448.636 25.174.047 34.640.984 284.807 5.170.345 6.778.769 176.446 2.141.713 2.866.423 24.107 14.476.401 19.674.439 485.360 21.788.458 29.319.631

CIA. DE FINANC. COMERCIAL 120 23.319 23.527 42 6.372 6.449 412 137.146 143.555 574 166.837 173.531 128 33.945 37.800 56 9.227 10.120 292 71.943 81.516 476 115.115 129.436

COOPER.VIGIL.SUPERSOLIDARIA 1.818 30.772 35.897 812 11.339 13.232 5 500 500 2.635 42.611 49.629 1.703 31.893 36.298 944 15.581 17.651 15 879 904 2.662 48.353 54.853

Cooperativas Especializadas 408 7.736 8.946 757 3.689 3.956 1 20 20 1.166 11.445 12.922 678 11.592 12.911 433 4.465 4.876 -- -- -- 1.111 16.057 17.787

ENTIDADES COOP. DE CARACT. FIN 1.203 33.817 161.622 331 7.514 27.084 34 5.985 6.927 1.568 47.315 195.633 878 26.875 49.449 271 7.495 8.168 31 11.263 261.624 1.180 45.633 319.241

Establecimientos bancarios 207 1.704 1.704 129 994 994 59 45.940 45.940 395 48.637 48.637 302 3.681 3.681 142 1.687 1.687 96 37.242 44.140 540 42.610 49.508

Total 263.077 4.729.872 6.700.403 169.917 1.890.378 2.648.212 21.980 18.870.642 25.772.721 454.974 25.490.893 35.121.336 288.496 5.278.331 6.918.908 178.292 2.180.168 2.908.926 24.541 14.597.728 20.062.623 491.329 22.056.226 29.890.457

 

Créditos Valor Créditos Valor Inversión Créditos Valor Créditos Valor Inversión Créditos Valor Créditos Valor Inversión Créditos Valor Créditos Valor Inversión Créditos Valor Créditos Valor Inversión Créditos Valor Créditos Valor Inversión Créditos Valor Créditos Valor Inversión Créditos Valor Créditos Valor Inversión

BANCOS 245.098 16.205.325 21.886.834 178.894 7.070.686 8.294.971 24.644 1.898.036 4.459.178 448.636 25.174.047 34.640.984 282.638 12.573.672 17.393.915 165.379 6.741.620 8.578.172 37.343 2.473.166 3.347.544 485.360 21.788.458 29.319.631

CIA. DE FINANC. COMERCIAL 501 140.890 144.141 71 25.247 28.513 2 700 878 574 166.837 173.531 407 91.631 93.715 48 20.013 31.048 21 3.471 4.673 476 115.115 129.436

COOPER.VIGIL.SUPERSOLIDARIA 1.231 14.177 16.256 1.403 28.418 33.352 1 17 21 2.635 42.611 49.629 1.329 17.908 20.460 1.321 30.326 34.202 12 119 191 2.662 48.353 54.853

Cooperativas Especializadas 1.004 6.522 6.986 162 4.923 5.936 -- -- -- 1.166 11.445 12.922 845 9.049 9.049 266 7.008 8.738 -- -- -- 1.111 16.057 17.787

ENTIDADES COOP. DE CARACT. FIN 330 5.692 24.953 1.203 40.039 168.041 35 1.585 2.640 1.568 47.315 195.633 302 14.110 14.784 834 30.070 302.239 44 1.454 2.218 1.180 45.633 319.241

Establecimientos bancarios 56 22.362 22.362 339 26.275 26.275 -- -- -- 395 48.637 48.637 36 10.387 16.845 504 32.223 32.664 -- -- -- 540 42.610 49.508

Total 248.220 16.394.968 22.101.531 182.072 7.195.588 8.557.088 24.682 1.900.337 4.462.717 454.974 25.490.893 35.121.336 285.557 12.716.757 17.548.767 168.352 6.861.259 8.987.063 37.420 2.478.210 3.354.627 491.329 22.056.226 29.890.457
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